HEDDON STREET
KITCHEN

BREAKFAST

Freshly baked croissant and jam

Traditional English porridge, spiced apple compote

Vanilla yoghurt, toasted granola, berries

Smashed avocado, quinoa sourdough, free range poached eggs, vine tomato chutney, feta

Double decker bacon and cheese sandwich

Eggs Benedict - British ham, free range poached eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise
Eggs Royale - London oak smoked salmon, free range eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise

Eggs Florentine — steamed spinach, free range eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise

Scrambled eggs, smoked salmon

Cumberland sausage and egg roll

HSK English breakfast -

sausage, bacon, tomato, mushroom, choice of eggs - scrambled, poached or fried

Extra Sides
350 each

sausages, smoked back bacon, halloumi,

black pudding, grilled tomatoes, baked beans, mushrooms

DRINKS

Fresh Healthy Juice Options
All at 4.50

Green & Lean
Cucumber, Ginger, Apple, Orange

Body Boost
Apple, Carrot, Ginger

Apple and spinach smoothie
Fresh mint, spinach, lime and cucumber juice

Iced Coffee
Espresso, cinnamon, maple, milk

Iced Tea
English breakfast tea, apple juice, lemon juice,
fresh mint, agave syrup

Coffee & Tea
All at 375

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Flat white
Espresso
Macchiato

English breakfast
Earl grey

Green tea
Peppermint
Jasmine tea pearls
Camonmile

Fresh mint

A 1257% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT
If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal

twitter.com/heddonstkitchen a

300

550

550

1050

550
6.00/11.00
6.50/12.00
550/10.00
1050

700

1200



