HEDDON STREET

KITCHEN

BREAKFAST

Freshly baked croissant and jam	3.00
Traditional English porridge, spiced apple compote	5.50
Vanilla yoghurt, toasted granola, berries	5.50
Smashed avocado, quinoa sourdough, free range poached eggs, vine tomato chutney, feta	10.50
Double decker bacon and cheese sandwich	5.50
Eggs Benedict – British ham, free range poached eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise	6.00/11.00
Eggs Royale – London oak smoked salmon, free range eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise	6.50/12.00
Eggs Florentine – steamed spinach, free range eggs on a toasted muffin, hollandaise	5.50/10.00
Scrambled eggs, smoked salmon	10.50
Cumberland sausage and egg roll	7.00
HSK English breakfast – sausage, bacon, tomato, mushroom, choice of eggs – scrambled, poached or fried	12.00

Extra Sides

3.50 each

sausages, smoked back bacon, halloumi, black pudding, grilled tomatoes, baked beans, mushrooms

DRINKS

Fresh Healthy Juice Options All at 4.50

Green & Lean Cucumber, Ginger, Apple, Orange

Body Boost

Apple, Carrot, Ginger

Apple and spinach smoothie

Fresh mint, spinach, lime and cucumber juice

Iced Coffee

Espresso, cinnamon, maple, milk

Iced Tea

English breakfast tea, apple juice, lemon juice,

fresh mint, agave syrup

Coffee & Tea

All at 3.75

Americano Cappuccino Latte Mocha

Flat white Espresso Macchiato

English breakfast Earl grey Green tea Peppermint

Jasmine tea pearls Camomile

Fresh mint